

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: A.S.No.218 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.02.2025	<u>NTR,J</u> Mr. M.Sathvik, learned counsel representing learned counsel for appellant seeks for a weeks time to make submissions. On his request, list the matter finally on 24.02.2025. B/o SSY	