

MAIN CASE NO: AS.No.218 Of 2007
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. N O	DATE	ORDER	OFFI CE NOTE
	12.12.2025	<u>NNR,J</u> Post on 30.12.2025. B/O vbj	