

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: A.S.No.218 of 2007

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.02.2026	<u>SCR,J</u> At request of learned counsel appearing for the appellant, Post on 26.02.2026 as a last chance. It is made clear that if arguments are not advanced on the said date matter will be decided on merits <u>SCR,J</u> Pn	Note: Transferred to IO Folder before corrections

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE